@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization
Gilbert Blilie PLLC 701 N 44th Street
(480) 429-3000 Phoenix, AZ, 85008
Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $0.00
Total Contributions Solicited $11,000.00
Total Contributions $11,000.00

Report Generated 7/20/2025

Page 1/3




@

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: Paul Gilbert

Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
9/25/2024 Carlos Galindo-Elvira
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

Contributor Contribution

Managing Member
HW Johnson
Concrete

Don J. Johnson
845 S. 59th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ, 85043

John L. Fowler and
Kerstin M. Fowler
3245 E. Desert Lane
Phoenix, AZ, 85042

Maurice Tanner

Carlos Galindo-
Elvira

Cattle Rancher
J Barb Cattle
Company

Carlos Galindo-
Elvira

President Carlos Galindo-

P.O. Box 5936 M.R. Tanner Mining Elvira
Mesa, AZ, 85211 Inc
Kevin P. Day
5601 N. Delos Circle Retired Carlos Galindo-
Paradise Valley, AZ, N/A Elvira
85253
Bruce Johnson Owner Carlos Galindo-
9060 W. El Cortez Place HW Johnson Elvira
Peoria, AZ, 85383 Concrete

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00
$0.00

Amount of
Contributions

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$11,000.00

$11,000.00
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Organization

@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Taylor Ellis EMAIL: pgilbert@gilbertblilie.com
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