

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 10/9/2024 2:33 PM

Year: 2024

Quarter: 3

Gilbert Blilie PLLC (480) 429-3000

701 N 44th Street Phoenix, AZ, 85008

Summary	This Quarter
Total Contributions Made	\$0.00
Total Contributions Solicited	\$11,000.00
Total Contributions	\$11.000.00

Report Generated 10/30/2025 Page 1/3



Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 10/9/2024 2:33 PM Year: 2024 Quarter: 3

Name: Paul Gilbert Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
9/25/2024	Carlos Galindo-Elvira	\$0.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$0.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
9/25/2024	Don J. Johnson 845 S. 59th Avenue Phoenix, AZ, 85043	Managing Member HW Johnson Concrete	Carlos Galindo- Elvira	\$2,500.00
9/25/2024	John L. Fowler and Kerstin M. Fowler 3245 E. Desert Lane Phoenix, AZ, 85042	Cattle Rancher J Barb Cattle Company	Carlos Galindo- Elvira	\$2,500.00
9/25/2024	Maurice Tanner P.O. Box 5936 Mesa, AZ, 85211	President M.R. Tanner Mining Inc	Carlos Galindo- Elvira	\$2,500.00
9/25/2024	Kevin P. Day 5601 N. Delos Circle Paradise Valley, AZ, 85253	Retired N/A	Carlos Galindo- Elvira	\$1,000.00
9/25/2024	Bruce Johnson 9060 W. El Cortez Place Peoria, AZ, 85383	Owner HW Johnson Concrete	Carlos Galindo- Elvira	\$2,500.00
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited				\$11,000.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$11,000.00



Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 10/9/2024 2:33 PM Year: 2024 Quarter: 3

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Taylor Ellis EMAIL: pgilbert@gilbertblilie.com

Report Generated 10/30/2025 Page 3/3